 RFCM3327
45-1218 MHz GaAs/GaN Power Doubler Module
POWER DOUBLER MODULE
Data Sheet Rev.E, October 20, 2021 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 8 www.qorvo.com
®
9 pin, 9.0 mm x 8.0 mm x 1.375 mm
Key Features
• Excellent Linearity

Temperature
Sensing
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
RFCM3327SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
RFCM3327SR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
RFCM3327TR13 13” Reel with 1000 pieces
RFCM3327PCBA-410 Fully Assembled Evaluation Board
RFCM3327
 RFCM3327
45-1218 MHz GaAs/GaN Power Doubler Module
Data Sheet Rev.E, October 20, 2021 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 8 www.qorvo.com